
2016-17 PROGRESS REPORTS & REPORT CARD SCHEDULES

PROCESSING SCHEDULE FOR GRADES 7-12 FINAL 7/6/2016

REPORT CARDS QUARTER 1 QUARTER 2 QUARTER 3 QUARTER 4

DESCRIPTION Day Date Day Date Day Date Day Date

1 Marking period ends Thur Nov 10 Fri Feb 03 Fri Apr 07 Thur Jun 22

2

Report card entry 

window opens

Thur Nov 03 Fri Jan 27 Fri Mar 31 Fri Jun 16

3

Report card entry 

window closes

Mon Nov 14 Tue Feb 07 Tue Apr 18 Fri Jun 23

4

Report Cards are 

available on Parent 

Portal

Tue Nov 15 Wed Feb 08 Wed Apr 19 Sat Jun 24

PROGRESS REPORTS QUARTER 1 QUARTER 2 QUARTER 3 QUARTER 4

DESCRIPTION Day Date Day Date Day Date Day Date

1

Marking period midpoint Fri Oct 07 Thurs Dec 22 Thurs Mar 09 Fri May 19

2

Progress report entry 

window opens

Fri Sep 30 Fri Dec 15 Fri Mar 03 Fri May 12

3

Progress report entry 

window closes

Thur Oct 13 Wed Jan 04 Wed Mar 15 Wed May 24

4

Progress Reports are 

available on Parent 

Portal

Fri Oct 14 Thurs Jan 05 Thurs Mar 16 Thurs May 25
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